
Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1   Vesely Petr SWP  CZE Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 5,50/58/12.00 602,04 
2   Resl Daniel WSN  CZE Ope M 2,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/13.00 428,57 
3   Meisner Viktor WSN  CZE Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00 408,16 
4   Loudil Marek WSN  CZE Ope M 5,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/14.25 306,12 
5   Tichy Andrej IBA  SVK Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/14.25 408,16 
6   Oravec Ivan KVLPI  SVK Ope M 5,50/52 5,25/58/18.25 120,54 
7   Tichy Vaclav SKO  CZE Ope M 2,00/58/16.00 4,00/58/18.25 163,27 
8   Cap Matej SKO  CZE Ope M 4,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25 117,35 
9   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI  SVK Ope M 1,50/52 3,50/55/18.25 100,77 

10   Klima Adam DOL  CZE Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 113,52 
10   Mezl Pavel DOL  CZE Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 113,52 
10   Skoda Martin TPH  CZE Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 113,52 
13   Hruby Libor SWP  CZE Ope M 1,50/58/18.25 110,97 
14   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP  CZE Ope M 5,00/55/18.25 104,59 
15   Necas Zdenek DOL  CZE Ope M 3,50/52 8,93 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN  CZE Ope F 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 325,58 
2   Tomanova Katerina WSN  CZE Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00 325,58 
3   Svecova Katerina SKO  CZE Ope F 1,50/55/18.25 1,00/55/16.00 162,79 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN  CZE Ope F 2,50/52 3,50/52 114,82 
5   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS  CZE Ope F 0,50/49 1,50/49 4,36 

Chief Judge
Zdena Dolanska

14.9.2008 - 12:58

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Lukas Horky



Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1   Kolman Zdenek VLP  CZE Ope M 8910 8960 767,12 
2   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN  CZE Ope M 7000 6280 599,32 
3   Oravec Ivan KVLPI  SVK Ope M 5170 4910 442,64 
4   Meisner Viktor WSN  CZE Ope M 3930 4480 383,56 
5   Vesely Petr SWP  CZE Ope M 5360 4410 458,90 
6   Hruby Libor SWP  CZE Ope M 3460 3110 296,23 
7   Tichy Andrej IBA  SVK Ope M 2630 1930 225,17 
8   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI  SVK Ope M 2020 1300 172,95 
9   Tichy Vaclav SKO  CZE Ope M 3250 278,25 

10   Loudil Marek WSN  CZE Ope M 2840 243,15 
11   Petrzelka Vojtech WSN  CZE Ope M 1750 149,83 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN  CZE Ope F 4510 4360 525,64 
2   Oravcova Denisa KVLPI  SVK Ope F 3280 3670 427,74 
3   Tomanova Katerina WSN  CZE Ope F 4070 3290 474,36 
4   Klementova Barbora WSN  CZE Ope F 2670 3070 357,81 
5   Starkova Rebeka SKO  CZE Ope F 2540 3020 351,98 
6   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS  CZE Ope F 2380 2240 277,39 
7   Oravcova Ingrid KVLPI  SVK Ope F 1450 1580 184,15 
8   Zakova Nina KVLPI  SVK Ope F 1480 770 172,49 
9   Sarova Tereza WSN  CZE Ope F 2250 262,24 

10   Balounova Kamila WSN  CZE Ope F 1900 221,45 
11   Svecova Katerina SKO  CZE Ope F 1810 210,96 

Chief Judge
Zdena Dolanska

14.9.2008 - 12:57

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Lukas Horky



Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1   Resl Daniel WSN  CZE Ope M 51,9m 53,4m 663,55 
2   Vesely Petr SWP  CZE Ope M 51,3m 52,6m 644,86 
3   Polidor Ales WSN  CZE Ope M 48,4m 45,8m 546,73 
4   Tichy Vaclav SKO  CZE Ope M 38,8m 35,4m 322,43 
5   Hruby Libor SWP  CZE Ope M 31,9m 35,4m 242,99 
6   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI  SVK Ope M 23,2m 24,7m 89,90 
7   Meisner Viktor WSN  CZE Ope M 31,5m 151,87 
8   Loudil Marek WSN  CZE Ope M 30,5m 128,50 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Preliminary  Final  Overall  
1   Tomanova Katerina WSN  CZE Ope F 30,8m 32,4m 459,70 
2   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS  CZE Ope F 25,2m 29,3m 367,16 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN  CZE Ope F 25,7m 28,3m 337,31 
4   Svecova Katerina SKO  CZE Ope F 22,3m 24,0m 208,96 
5   Klementova Barbora WSN  CZE Ope F 16,1m 15,8m 97,45 

Chief Judge
Zdena Dolanska

14.9.2008 - 12:58

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Lukas Horky



Open Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1   Vesely Petr SWP  CZE Ope M 602,04 458,90 644,86 1705,80 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN  CZE Ope M 408,16 383,56 151,87 943,59 
3   Tichy Vaclav SKO  CZE Ope M 163,27 278,25 322,43 763,95 
4   Loudil Marek WSN  CZE Ope M 306,12 243,15 128,50 677,77 
5   Hruby Libor SWP  CZE Ope M 110,97 296,23 242,99 650,19 
6   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI  SVK Ope M 100,77 172,95 89,90 363,62 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Country   Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1   Tomanova Katerina WSN  CZE Ope F 325,58 474,36 459,70 1259,64 
2   Cespivova Anna WSN  CZE Ope F 325,58 525,64 337,31 1188,53 
3   Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS  CZE Ope F 4,36 277,39 367,16 648,91 
4   Svecova Katerina SKO  CZE Ope F 162,79 210,96 208,96 582,71 
5   Klementova Barbora WSN  CZE Ope F 114,82 357,81 97,45 570,08 

Chief Judge
Zdena Dolanska

14.9.2008 - 12:58

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
Lukas Horky



Best scores
All skiers

 Bib    Name  Club        Country  Categ.  Slalom      Tricks      Jump     

  Balounova Kamila WSN  CZE Ope F  1900  RkL  

  Cap Matej SKO  CZE Ope M 4,00/58/18.25  RkL   

  Cespivova Anna WSN  CZE Ope F 2,00/55/14.25  RkL 4510  RkL 28,3m  RkL

  Gerencsery Ladislav WSN  CZE Ope M  7000  RkL  

  Hruby Libor SWP  CZE Ope M 1,50/58/18.25  RkL 3460  RkL 35,4m  RkL

  Kalinova-Cerna Sarka VLS  CZE Ope F 1,50/49  RkL 2380  RkL 29,3m  RkL

  Klementova Barbora WSN  CZE Ope F 3,50/52  RkL 3070  RkL 16,1m  RkL

  Klima Adam DOL  CZE Ope M 2,50/58/18.25  RkL   

  Kolman Zdenek VLP  CZE Ope M  8960  RkL  

  Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP  CZE Ope M 5,00/55/18.25  RkL   

  Loudil Marek WSN  CZE Ope M 3,00/58/14.25  RkL 2840  RkL 30,5m  RkL

  Meisner Viktor WSN  CZE Ope M 2,00/58/13.00  RkL 4480  RkL 31,5m  RkL

  Mezl Pavel DOL  CZE Ope M 2,50/58/18.25  RkL   

  Necas Zdenek DOL  CZE Ope M 3,50/52  RkL   

  Oravcova Denisa KVLPI  SVK Ope F  3670  RkL  

  Oravcova Ingrid KVLPI  SVK Ope F  1580  RkL  

  Oravec Ivan KVLPI  SVK Ope M 5,25/58/18.25  RkL 5170  RkL  

  Petrzelka Vojtech WSN  CZE Ope M  1750  RkL  

  Polidor Ales WSN  CZE Ope M   48,4m  RkL

  Resl Daniel WSN  CZE Ope M 3,00/58/13.00  RkL  53,4m  RkL

  Sarova Tereza WSN  CZE Ope F  2250  RkL  

  Skoda Martin TPH  CZE Ope M 2,50/58/18.25  RkL   

  Starkova Rebeka SKO  CZE Ope F  3020  RkL  

  Svecova Katerina SKO  CZE Ope F 1,00/55/16.00  RkL 1810  RkL 24,0m  RkL

  Tichy Andrej IBA  SVK Ope M 2,00/58/13.00  RkL 2630  RkL  

  Tichy Vaclav SKO  CZE Ope M 2,00/58/16.00  RkL 3250  RkL 38,8m  RkL

  Tomanova Katerina WSN  CZE Ope F 2,00/55/14.25  RkL 4070  RkL 32,4m  RkL

  Vesely Petr SWP  CZE Ope M 5,50/58/12.00  RkL 5360  RkL 52,6m  RkL

  Wolf Nikolas KVLPI  SVK Ope M 3,50/55/18.25  RkL 2020  RkL 24,7m  RkL

  Zakova Nina KVLPI  SVK Ope F  1480  RkL  
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